Astronomy and Astrophysics Advisory Committee (AAAC)
2013-2014 Membership List

Dr. Andreas Albrecht (Chair)
University of California, Davis
Physics Department

511 Physics

Davis, CA 95616

Phone: (530) 754-9269

Fax: (530) 752-4717

Email: ajalbrecht@ucdavis.edu

Dr. Stefi Alison Baum

Director, Department Chair

Chester F. Carlson Center for Imaging
Science

54 Lomb Memorial Drive

Rochester Institute of Technology
Rochester, NY 14623-5604

Phone: (585) 475-6220

Fax: (585) 475-5988

Email: baum@cis.rit.edu

Dr. James H. Buckley

Washington University

Department of Physics

McDonnell Center for the Space Sciences
Campus Box 1105

St. Louis, MO 63130

Phone: (314) 935-7607

Fax: (314) 935-6219

Email: buckley@wuphys.wustl.edu

Dr. William D. Cochran
McDonald Observatory

The University of Texas at Austin
2515 Speedway, C1402

Austin, TX 78712-1206

Phone: (512) 471-6474

Fax: (512) 471-6016

Email: wdc@astro.as.utexas.edu

Dr. Priscilla B. Cushman
University of Minnesota

School of Physics and Astronomy
260F Tate

Minneapolis, MN 55455

Phone: (612) 626-8917

Fax: (612) 624-4578

Email: prisca@physics.umn.edu

Dr. Craig J. Hogan

University of Chicago

Dept. of Astronomy & Astrophysics
5640 S. Ellis Avenue

Chicago, IL 60637

Phone: (773) 702-7969

Fax: (773) 702-8212

Email: craighogan@uchicago.edu

Dr. Mordecai-Mark Mac Low (Vice Chair)
American Museum of Natural History
Department of Astrophysics

79" Street at Central Park West

New York, NY 10024-5192

Phone: (212) 496-3443

Fax: (212) 769-5007

Email: mordecai@amnh.org

Dr. Geoffrey W. Marcy

University of California, Berkeley
417 Campbell Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone: (510) 642-1952

Fax: (510) 642-3411

Email: gmarcy@astro.berkeley.edu

Professor Richard Matzner
Department of Physics

University of Texas at Austin

Room RLM 9.224

1 University Station C1600

Austin, TX 78712

Phone: (512) 471-5062

Fax: (512) 471-1103

Email: matzner2@physics.utexas.edu



mailto:ajalbrecht@ucdavis.edu
mailto:baum@cis.rit.edu
mailto:buckley@wuphys.wustl.edu
mailto:wdc@astro.as.utexas.edu
mailto:prisca@physics.umn.edu
mailto:craighogan@uchicago.edu
mailto:mordecai@amnh.org
mailto:gmarcy@astro.berkeley.edu
mailto:matzner2@physics.utexas.edu

Dr. Angela Olinto

University of Chicago

Dept. of Astronomy & Astrophysics
5640 S. Ellis Avenue

Chicago, IL 60637

Phone: (773) 702-8206

Fax: (773) 702-8212

Email: olinto@oddjob.uchicago.edu

Dr. Angela Speck

University of Missouri

Department of Physics & Astronomy
316 Physics

Columbia, MO 65211

Phone: (573) 882-8371

Fax: (573) 882-4195

Email: speckan@missouri.edu

Dr. Suzanne Staggs
Princeton University
Department of Physics
260 Jadwin Hall
Princeton, NJ 08544
Phone: (609)-258-5930

Fax: (609)-258-1073

Email: staggs@princeton.edu

Dr. Paula Szkody

University of Washington
Astronomy Department

Box 351580

Seattle, WA 98195

Phone: (206) 543-1988

Fax: (206) 685-0403

Email: szkody@astro.washington.edu



mailto:olinto@oddjob.uchicago.edu
mailto:speckan@missouri.edu
mailto:staggs@princeton.edu
mailto:szkody@astro.washington.edu

